MINNESOTA GRANT WRITERS 
This is a list of grant writers who have requested to be listed.  Rural Development has received applications from each of them.  Rural Development has not screened nor does Rural Development endorse any of them.  Applicants are encouraged to interview and ask for references. 


	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	ADDRESS
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Pat Boyle


	
	14707 Mill Road

Lime Springs, IA 52155


	Phone: (563) 379-1605


	pb14707@gmail.com


	Dan Ellison

	
	18353 260th Avenue


Elbow Lake, MN 56531
	Phone: (320) 677-2614:

Cell (320) 760-3323 


Fax: (320) 677-2841
	dellison@runestone.net


	Cass Erickson
	
	1425 Taylor Avenue W

Saint Paul, MN 55104
	Phone: (612) 723-9904
	cve.grants@gmail.com


	Roger Guenette
	Advance Resources for Development
	201 N. Broad Street
    Mankato, MN 56001
	Phone: (507) 387-7117
	roger@advanceresouces1.com


	Kevin Connot
	Advantage Consulting Group 
	58790 Highway 20

Allen, NE 68170
	Phone: (402) 945-2115
	kconnot@nntc.net

	Justin Venner
	Ag Visions Enterprises


	3891 Taylor Avenue

Breda, IA  51436


	Office: (712) 673-4491

Fax:     (712) 673-6636


	justvenr@hotmail.com


	
	DairyNet, Inc.
	151 Airport Avenue

Brookings, SD 57006
	Phone: (605) 697-3000
	solutions@diarynetinc.com


	Dave Lonely
	Dave Loney Grants
	
	Phone: (515) 231-6208
	daveloneygrants@gmail.com


	Jessica Luhning
	EarthVison LLC
	615 S. Rusk Avenue

Viroqua, WI 54665
	Phone: (608) 637-8568
	earthvisionllc@gmail.com


	Brad Oeltjenbruns


	Ebenezer Mgmt, LLC


	2516 380th Street

Dayton, IA 50530


	Cell: (515) 460-0106

Office: (515) 547-2251

Fax: (515) 838-2788
	opeople@lvcta.com


	Aditya Kadam
	Ecojiva
	2301 W. Big Beaver Rd

Troy, MI 48084
	Phone: (248) 218-4407
	Aditya@ecojiva.com


	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	ADDRESS
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Janet Stout Everly
	EIM, LLC
	7545 Chablis Circle

Indianapolis, IN 46278
	Phone: (317) 228-0134
	janet@midwesteim.com


	Matt Haley
	Energy Management Solutions
	7935 Stone Creek Drive

Chanhassen, MN 55317
	Phone: (612) 598-8743
	mh@emsenergy.com


	Jessica Voss
	Extended Ag Services
	
	Phone: (507) 662-5005
	jessica@extendedag.com


	Mark Enninga
	Lookout Ridge Consulting
	7540 Airport View Drive SW
Rochester, MN 55903
	Phone: (507) 529-2079
	Mark.enninga@lookoutridgeconsulting.com


	Kathy Showalter
	PlanScape Partners
	1005 North Shore Drive

Clear Lake, IA 50428
	Phone: (641) 357-6344

Cell:      (612) 612-4593
	Kathy@enerjyn.com

	Sarah Beth Aubrey
	Prosperity Ag & Energy Resources
	6690 North Baltimore Rd.

Monrovia, IN 46157
	Phone: (317)996-2777
	sarah@prosperityagenergy.com

	Kellye Rose


	Rose Consulting


	10915 Pioneer Drive

Burnsville, MN 55337


	Home:   (952) 808-0315

TollFree (866) 357-4315

Cell:        (952) 212-7223


	Kellye@roseconserve.com


	Pam & Skip Hein
	S & P Business Consulting
	
	Phone: (507)993-9176

              (507)993-9175
	sphein@charter.net

	Sharon Chrontos

Rachel Oelmann
	Sage Projects Consultants LLC
	2804 South 4th Street

Sioux Falls, SD 57105
	Phone: (605) 728-5303
	Sharon@sageprojectconsultants.com
Rachel@sageprojectconsultants.com


	Bonnie Baum Meier
	Sherwood Forest Grants
	107 3rd Street NE

Orange City, IA 51041
	Phone: (712) 737-8920
	bmeier@orangecitycomm.net


	Linda Davis
	Virtual Management Solutions
	959 Primrose Center Rd

Belleville, WI 53508
	Phone: (608)832-8003
	davelind@chorus.net


	Steve Peters
	Dragonfly Solar
	
	Phone: (855) ECO-1SUN

or (612) 246-3139
	peteslsspr@gmail.com 


